Model VHL
Vibrating Fork Point Level Sensor for Liquids
Proven Technology, High Value
Ideal Technology for Wide Range of Liquids
Relay Output in Compact Enclosure
Principal of Operation
Model VHL vibrating fork level switches are
suitable for level detection of a wide range of

3 You are protected - golden parachute support
Ordering Information – Sensor
Final Assembly Part Number Structure
45 - 1X11 - 11X
Process Connection
1 - 1” NPT
2 - 1/2” Tri-Clamp
Probe Length
1 - 2.7” (69mm)
2 - 4.9” (125mm)
3 - 7.9” (200mm)
4 - Extended (12” – 118”)
Form 1500
SF 45XXXX Rev. 002 12/12
Product Use
High
Low
Fluid Flow
BlueLevel Technologies, Inc.
3778 Timberlake Drive, Richfield, OH 44286
Ph: 330-523-5215  |  Fx: 330-523-5212